
 

STA1E BOARD OF EDUCATION 

MORSE, Stephan (Chair) 2011- 2/28/2017 (802) 365-4255 (H) 

PO Box 218  (802) 282-8590 (Cell) 
Newfane, VT 05345  Stephan.A.Morse@vermont.gov 

OLLER, Sean-Marie (Vice-chair) 2011- 2/28/2017 (802) 447-7827 (H) 

70 Whipstock Road  (802) 233-0381(Cell) 
Bennington, VT 05201  SeanMarie.N.011er@vermont.gov 

CHEN, Rainbow 2015- 6/30/2017 (802) 343-7104 (Cell) 

12 Richard Street  (802) 655-3530 (S) 
Winooski, VT 05404  Rainbow.Chen@vermont.gov 

HULING, Krista 2015- 2/2
8
/2021 (802) 644-8433 (H) 

2776 VT Route 108N  Krista.Huling@vermont.gov 

Jeffersonville, VT 05464   

JOHNSON-ATEN, Bonnie 2012- 2/28/2018 (802) 864-8486 (0) 

557 North Street  (802) 316-9271 (Cell) 

Montpelier, VT 05602  Bonnie.Johnson-Aten@vermont.gov 

MATHIS, William 2015- 2/28/2021 (802) 247-6720 (H) 

PO Box 345  (802) 383-0058 (0) 

Brandon, VT 05733  (802) 247-8501 (F) 

  William.Mathis@vermont.gov 

PELTZ, Peter 2015- 2/2
8
/2021 (802) 472-6524 (H) 

PO Box 41  (802) 274-1078 (Cell) 
Woodbury, VT 05681  Peter.Peltz@vermont.gov 

PERRIN, MARK 2013- 2/28/2019 (802) 989-4298 (C) 
1637 Creek Road  Mark.Perrin@vermont.gov 

Middlebury, VT 05753   

SOLIMANO, CONNOR 2016-06/30/2018 (802) 855-3726 (C) 

301 Wynnridge Drive  (802) 773-1955 (S) 
Rutland, VT 05701  Cormor.Solimano@vermont.gov 

WEINBERGER, Stacy 2013- 2/28/2019 (802) 863-6495 (H) 
14 Summit Street  Stacy.Weinberger@vermont.gov 

Burlington, VT 05401   

HOLCOMBE, Dr. Rebecca 
 

(802) 479-1030 (W) 

Secretary, Agency of Education  (802) 479-1835 (F) 
219 No. Main St., Suite 402  Rebecca.Holcombe@vermont.gov 

Barre, VT 05641   
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